2/5/2026

Written at

1025

TotalsFor Terminal:

1028

TotalsFor Terminal:

Cross Pay
Report

Cashed at

TermPaidAt = 1028
TermPaidAt = 1028
TermPaidAt = 1028

1025

TermPaidAt = 1025
TermPaidAt = 1025

1028

PM

SeqNumber

3097965
3097649
3095659

3098106
3098105

Amount

($10.40)
($4.00)
($5.00)

($19.40)

($8.00)
($10.80)

($18.80)



