

Cross Pay Report

PM

<u>Written at</u>	<u>Cashed at</u>	<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>1025</u>			
	TermPaidAt = 1028	3097965	(\$10.40)
	TermPaidAt = 1028	3097649	(\$4.00)
	TermPaidAt = 1028	3095659	(\$5.00)
Totals For Terminal:	1025		<u>(\$19.40)</u>
<u>1028</u>			
	TermPaidAt = 1025	3098106	(\$8.00)
	TermPaidAt = 1025	3098105	(\$10.80)
Totals For Terminal:	1028		<u>(\$18.80)</u>